FRESENIUS MEDICAL

FRESENIUS MEDICAL
WKN: 578580

ISIN: DE0005785802

Overview

2024/08/16 16:01:23
Price

34.30 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.09% (-0.03)

DE0005785802
FME

Frankfurt

EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

10,052 EUR

GERMANY DAX

33.93 EUR
34.43 EUR
33.93 EUR
34.33 EUR
34.37238 EUR
458

15,742.55

2

203
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B quity Weekly X

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=17141431,156677331,232686143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005785802&ID_NOTATION=150286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005785802&ID_NOTATION=150286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41c729b44412207c8698c5eaba43917ead6c3880962028e078c682aba01f182d&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=907ab7e0ff6eb24c4&time=1723943262&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a07475e7d12c6976d9dea1bf1fe8184cc794931ec0cb8dcbdf5100a1312dd294&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d809262465ed0119&time=1723943262&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cfb4d3cb75c7cd08e754fcc4c338e30f0a7a31a1cfba58add8d7c2fe0b2f94c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8023def5c9348379a&time=1723943262&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e97bf6ba6339cd37d186ee50c0e4e44cff1baf50a1a2fcd6d9aec8e69b135c79&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=05a79f9ff7935affc&time=1723943262&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4de8c8a9c97c09b9b9b2abdebe6b443604a6744d5c8b5a90ec71db3427b10844&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=36a1b4aae6aa0bec2&time=1723943262&tool=RSC

FRESENIUS MEDICAL

Details

2024/08/16 16:01:23

Price
34.30 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.09% (-0.03)

ISIN DE0005785802
Symbol FME
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 10,052 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 33.93 EUR
High 34.43 EUR
Low 33.93 EUR
Close (prev. day) 34.33 EUR
VWAP 34.37238 EUR
Volume (pcs) 458
Trading volume 15,742.55
Number of trades 2
Last size 203
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.78% -24.05% -50.33%
Perf (abs.) -4.58 -10.86 -34.76
Beta 0.48 0.62 0.59
Volatility 34.19 37.69 34.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
08/16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:31

33.92 EUR (243)
35.42 EUR (517)
36.98 EUR (438)
37.06 EUR (521)
42.08 EUR (2024/05/16)
32.93 EUR (2024/08/08)
45.23 EUR (2023/08/17)
30.92 EUR (2023/10/11)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
34.26 EUR 8.91 1,551
34.17 EUR 0.00 4
34.45 EUR 0.21 42
34.36 EUR 0.02 65
75.28 CHF 0.02 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=150286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107141170

FRESENIUS MEDICAL

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/25

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/14

2024/
06/10

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

16:01

18:41

19:12

10:05

19:31

21:52

33.95 EUR

34.31 EUR

33.93 EUR

33.93 EUR

34.30 EUR

35.45 USD

40.45 EUR

34.24 EUR

34.10 EUR

34.42 EUR

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315038392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5197739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23630

FRESENIUS MEDICAL

Company profile

Company Logo

" FRESENIUS
¥ MEDICAL CARE

Contact Details

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE AG

Else-Kroner-Strasse 1 - 61352 Bad Homburg

Telefon: +49-6172-609-0
Fax: +

E-mail:

marketing.international@freseniusmedicalcare.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Helen Ping Giza

Frank Maddux

Craig Cordola

Jorg Haring

M.D.,Ph.D. Katarzyna

Mazur-Hofsaess

Martin Fischer

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Sen

A. Sorensen
Manuela Stauss-
Grabo

Marcus Kuhnert
Beate
HaRdenteufel
Frank Prescher
Pascale Witz
Ralf Erkens
Regina Karsch
Sara Hennicken

Shervin Korangy

Stefanie Lang

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:marketing.international@freseniusmedicalcare.com
mailto:marketing.international@freseniusmedicalcare.com
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